
Ontario Tech Student Union
Transactions by Account Report 05/01/2024 to 04/26/2025
Sorted by: Date

Date Comment Source # Trans. No. Debits Credits Balance

2355 Campus Church 96.30 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 400.00 496.30 Cr

2356 OT Poet Society 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

12/06/2024 Paul Joseph PJOSEPH-12062024 J1396 50.65 0.00 449.35 Cr

12/12/2024 Maisha Rahman MRAHMAN-12122024 J1450 55.96 0.00 393.39 Cr

106.61 500.00 

2357 MedLife: Ontario Tech Chapter 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/18/2024 Shalini M Jacob SMJACOB-11182024 J1169 13.33 0.00 486.67 Cr

01/21/2025 Sherin Fraser SFRASER-01212025 J1623 14.00 0.00 472.67 Cr

27.33 500.00 

2358 The Black Student Collective 2,428.10 Cr

05/27/2024 RBC Visa Apr-30 to May-27, 2024  JS Visa 05 -27-2024 J119 50.00 0.00 2,378.10 Cr

10/15/2024 Tania Mandiangu TMANDIANGU-10152024 J747 91.16 0.00 2,286.94 Cr

10/15/2024 Francesca Munzundu FMUNZUNDU-10152024 J748 250.49 0.00 2,036.45 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 2,536.45 Cr

10/23/2024 Breanne T McAlpin BTMCALPIN-10232024 J866 174.90 0.00 2,361.55 Cr

11/14/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1133 1.24 0.00 2,360.31 Cr

11/14/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1133 0.00 20.00 2,380.31 Cr

11/15/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1159 0.93 0.00 2,379.38 Cr

11/15/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1159 0.00 20.00 2,399.38 Cr

11/17/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1161 1.24 0.00 2,398.14 Cr

11/17/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1161 0.00 20.00 2,418.14 Cr

11/20/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1195 2.48 0.00 2,415.66 Cr

11/20/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1195 0.00 40.00 2,455.66 Cr

11/22/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1231 0.93 0.00 2,454.73 Cr

11/22/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1231 0.00 20.00 2,474.73 Cr

11/25/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1234 0.62 0.00 2,474.11 Cr

11/25/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1234 0.00 10.00 2,484.11 Cr

11/25/2024 Nocturnal Events - Ontario Green Savings Corporation #2101 J1309 400.00 0.00 2,084.11 Cr



11/26/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1252 0.62 0.00 2,083.49 Cr

11/26/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1252 0.00 10.00 2,093.49 Cr

11/27/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1291 0.62 0.00 2,092.87 Cr

11/27/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1291 0.00 10.00 2,102.87 Cr

11/28/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1299 1.24 0.00 2,101.63 Cr

11/28/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1299 0.00 20.00 2,121.63 Cr

11/29/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1331 1.86 0.00 2,119.77 Cr

11/29/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1331 0.00 30.00 2,149.77 Cr

12/01/2024 Club/Society Sales December 2024 JS SQUARE J1334 16.43 0.00 2,133.34 Cr

12/01/2024 Club/Society Sales December 2024 JS SQUARE J1334 0.00 280.00 2,413.34 Cr

12/02/2024 Club/Society Sales December 2024 JS SQUARE J1345 2.56 0.00 2,410.78 Cr

12/02/2024 Club/Society Sales December 2024 JS SQUARE J1345 0.00 106.00 2,516.78 Cr

12/05/2024 Breanne T McAlpin BTMCALPIN2-12052024 J1389 80.85 0.00 2,435.93 Cr

12/10/2024 Alina Lakhan ALAKHAN-12102024 J1427 29.00 0.00 2,406.93 Cr

12/27/2024 RBC Visa Nov-28 to Dec-27, 2024  JS Visa 12-27-2024 J1965 89.43 0.00 2,317.50 Cr

01/17/2025 Transfer of Funds January 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1609 250.00 0.00 2,067.50 Cr

03/24/2025 Black Youth Visionary Program 389 J2508 0.00 1,500.00 3,567.50 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2718 0.00 400.00 3,967.50 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2719 0.00 300.00 4,267.50 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2720 0.00 500.00 4,767.50 Cr

04/10/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2743 0.00 4,000.00 8,767.50 Cr

04/10/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2745 0.00 450.00 9,217.50 Cr

1,446.60 8,236.00 

2360 Muslim Student Association 1,432.74 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 700.00 2,132.74 Cr

11/06/2024 Zeid Rehman ZREHMAN-11062024 J1028 149.99 0.00 1,982.75 Cr

11/20/2024 Zeid Rehman ZREHMAN-11202024 J1191 115.77 0.00 1,866.98 Cr

11/27/2024 Zeid Rehman ZREHMAN-11272024 J1276 225.64 0.00 1,641.34 Cr

02/10/2025 Syed Yahya Zakaria SYZAKARIA-02102025 J1830 61.06 0.00 1,580.28 Cr

03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2481 0.00 400.00 1,980.28 Cr

03/25/2025 Zeid Rehman ZREHMAN-03252025 J2531 84.86 0.00 1,895.42 Cr

04/13/2025 E-transfer deposit April 13, 2025 Club/Society Deposit J2795 0.00 1,568.45 3,463.87 Cr

637.32 2,668.45 

2362 Caribbean Student Association 756.65 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 1,256.65 Cr

10/23/2024 Breanne T McAlpin BTMCALPIN2-10232024 J867 270.97 0.00 985.68 Cr

12/05/2024 Breanne T McAlpin BTMCALPIN-12052024 J1388 251.71 0.00 733.97 Cr



04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2720 500.00 0.00 233.97 Cr

1,022.68 500.00 

2363 Project Management 0.00 Cr

2364 Resilience Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

2365 Physics Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/26/2024 Virul Abeysuriya VABEYSURIA-11262024 J1244 32.53 0.00 467.47 Cr

03/07/2025 Virul Abeysuriya VAVEYSURIYA-03072025 J2193 72.35 0.00 395.12 Cr

104.88 500.00 

2366 Pakistani Student Association 0.00 Cr

09/25/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J594 1.38 0.00 1.38 Dr

09/25/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J594 0.00 15.00 13.62 Cr

09/26/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J598 1.84 0.00 11.78 Cr

09/26/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J598 0.00 20.00 31.78 Cr

09/27/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J618 3.85 0.00 27.93 Cr

09/27/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J618 0.00 45.00 72.93 Cr

09/29/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J621 6.23 0.00 66.70 Cr

09/29/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J621 0.00 90.00 156.70 Cr

09/30/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J633 4.14 0.00 152.56 Cr

09/30/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J633 0.00 45.00 197.56 Cr

10/01/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J667 4.14 0.00 193.42 Cr

10/01/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J667 0.00 45.00 238.42 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 700.00 938.42 Cr

11/10/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1047 2.48 0.00 935.94 Cr

11/10/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1047 0.00 40.00 975.94 Cr

11/11/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1056 1.24 0.00 974.70 Cr

11/11/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1056 0.00 20.00 994.70 Cr

11/12/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1071 0.93 0.00 993.77 Cr

11/12/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1071 0.00 20.00 1,013.77 Cr

11/13/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1119 4.34 0.00 1,009.43 Cr

11/13/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1119 0.00 70.00 1,079.43 Cr

11/14/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1134 9.62 0.00 1,069.81 Cr

11/14/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1134 0.00 180.00 1,249.81 Cr

12/12/2024 Mohammad Anas Naseer MANASEER-12122024 J1444 119.23 0.00 1,130.58 Cr



01/08/2025 Alishah Ahmed Syed AASYED-01082025 J1572 50.78 0.00 1,079.80 Cr

01/22/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1644 5.73 0.00 1,074.07 Cr

01/22/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1644 0.00 125.00 1,199.07 Cr

01/24/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1650 2.50 0.00 1,196.57 Cr

01/24/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1650 0.00 60.00 1,256.57 Cr

01/26/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1652 7.14 0.00 1,249.43 Cr

01/26/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1652 0.00 160.00 1,409.43 Cr

01/27/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1688 7.17 0.00 1,402.26 Cr

01/27/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1688 0.00 170.00 1,572.26 Cr

01/28/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1706 3.74 0.00 1,568.52 Cr

01/28/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1706 0.00 90.00 1,658.52 Cr

01/29/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1708 8.39 0.00 1,650.13 Cr

01/29/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1708 0.00 190.00 1,840.13 Cr

01/30/2025 Jahan Catering 100 J1719 400.00 0.00 1,440.13 Cr

01/30/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1726 11.55 0.00 1,428.58 Cr

01/30/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1726 0.00 280.00 1,708.58 Cr

01/31/2025 Mohammad Ahmed Vakani MAVAKANI-01312025 J1730 44.98 0.00 1,663.60 Cr

02/14/2025 Mohammad Ahmed Vakani MAVAKANI-02142025 J1867 236.80 0.00 1,426.80 Cr

938.20 2,365.00 

2367 Ontario Tech Law Association 328.71 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 578.71 Cr

2369 OT Investment Research Club 0.00 Cr

09/30/2024 Nida Zehra Sajjad NZSAJJAD-09302024 J624 210.50 0.00 210.50 Dr

09/30/2024 Nida Zehra Sajjad NZSAJJAD2-09302024 J625 55.16 0.00 265.66 Dr

10/11/2024 Mahad Rashid MRASHID-10112024 J721 120.42 0.00 386.08 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 113.92 Cr

11/20/2024 Nida Zehra Sajjad NZSAJJAD-11202024 J1187 91.12 0.00 22.80 Cr

12/13/2024 Chartered Professional Accountants of Ontario 369 J1493 0.00 500.00 522.80 Cr

01/17/2025 Chartered Professional Accountants Canada 370 J1618 0.00 600.00 1,122.80 Cr

01/28/2025 National Bank of Canada 373 J1779 0.00 1,000.00 2,122.80 Cr

02/11/2025 Bank of Montreal 374 J1839 0.00 500.00 2,622.80 Cr

477.20 3,100.00 

2370 Hack Station Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/05/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1014 0.00 33.93 533.93 Cr

11/14/2024 Neel Himanshubh Shah NHSHAH-11142024 J1127 68.91 0.00 465.02 Cr



11/27/2024 Neel Himanshubh Shah NHSHAH-11272024 J1285 19.86 0.00 445.16 Cr

88.77 533.93 

2371 Students Recognizing Residents 127.21 Cr

09/11/2024 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-09112024 J436 16.98 0.00 110.23 Cr

10/01/2024 Leila Marie Martinez LMMARTINEZ-10012024 J641 38.64 0.00 71.59 Cr

10/02/2024 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-10022024 J653 24.39 0.00 47.20 Cr

10/11/2024 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-10112024 J725 9.00 0.00 38.20 Cr

10/15/2024 Leila Marie Martinez LMMARTINEZ-10152024 J732 45.77 0.00 7.57 Dr

10/15/2024 Leila Marie Martinez LMMARTINEZ2-10152024 J735 48.88 0.00 56.45 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 443.55 Cr

11/11/2024 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-11112024 J1049 32.94 0.00 410.61 Cr

11/12/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1059 0.00 250.00 660.61 Cr

01/08/2025 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-01082025 J1564 9.72 0.00 650.89 Cr

01/08/2025 Wania Zafar WZAFAR2-01082025 J1570 8.11 0.00 642.78 Cr

01/14/2025 Leila Marie Martinez LMMARTINEZ- J1595 31.08 0.00 611.70 Cr

01/31/2025 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-01312025 J1733 46.71 0.00 564.99 Cr

02/27/2025 Enactus Ontario Tech 383 J2306 0.00 250.00 814.99 Cr

03/14/2025 Leila Marie Martinez LMMARTINEZ-03142025 J2372 229.06 0.00 585.93 Cr

03/14/2025 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-03142025 J2375 63.99 0.00 521.94 Cr

03/26/2025 Wania Zafar WZAFAR-03262025 J2568 22.25 0.00 499.69 Cr

627.52 1,000.00 

2373 OTU Board Games Club 92.46 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 592.46 Cr

02/03/2025 Transfer of Funds February 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1761 200.00 0.00 392.46 Cr

200.00 500.00 

2374 Criminology Graduate SA 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

12/03/2024 Ashlee Quinn-Hogan AQHOGAN-12032024 J1357 50.00 0.00 450.00 Cr

03/10/2025 Ashlee Quinn-Hogan AQHOGAN-03102025 J2224 33.98 0.00 416.02 Cr

83.98 500.00 

2375 OntarioTech Pre-Medical Association 4,847.16 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 5,347.16 Cr

11/18/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1164 45.00 0.00 5,302.16 Cr

01/31/2025 Jenna Pui-Yuk Tam JPYTAM-01312025 J1743 158.52 0.00 5,143.64 Cr

01/31/2025 Jemma Pui-Man Tam JPMTAM-01312025 J1744 55.95 0.00 5,087.69 Cr



02/10/2025 Jemma Pui-Man Tam JPMTAM-02102025 J1824 463.19 0.00 4,624.50 Cr

02/10/2025 Jemma Pui-Man Tam JPMTAM2-02102025 J1825 490.59 0.00 4,133.91 Cr

03/05/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2107 0.00 6.49 4,140.40 Cr

03/14/2025 Jemma Pui-Man Tam JPMTAM-03142025 J2370 103.38 0.00 4,037.02 Cr

03/14/2025 Hafsah Ali HALI-03142025 J2371 5.93 0.00 4,031.09 Cr

03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2478 0.00 6.49 4,037.58 Cr

03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2479 0.00 6.49 4,044.07 Cr

03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2480 0.00 6.49 4,050.56 Cr

03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2482 0.00 6.49 4,057.05 Cr

03/27/2025 Jenna Pui-Yuk Tam JPYTAM-03272025 J2586 163.09 0.00 3,893.96 Cr

1,485.65 532.45 

2376 Arab Student Community 2,026.24 Cr

10/01/2024 Marwa Dari MDARI-10012024 J638 4.24 0.00 2,022.00 Cr

10/01/2024 Omar Riyad Ghannam DRGHANNAM-10012024 J644 29.51 0.00 1,992.49 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 700.00 2,692.49 Cr

10/28/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J1294 0.19 0.00 2,692.30 Cr

10/28/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J1294 0.00 5.31 2,697.61 Cr

10/29/2024 Transfer of Funds October 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J926 5.81 0.00 2,691.80 Cr

11/06/2024 Kunafa King Corporation 2254 J1156 240.00 0.00 2,451.80 Cr

11/12/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1069 0.52 0.00 2,451.28 Cr

11/12/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1069 0.00 7.00 2,458.28 Cr

11/15/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1158 0.62 0.00 2,457.66 Cr

11/15/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1158 0.00 10.00 2,467.66 Cr

11/17/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1160 3.41 0.00 2,464.25 Cr

11/17/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1160 0.00 60.00 2,524.25 Cr

11/19/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1185 6.84 0.00 2,517.41 Cr

11/19/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1185 0.00 130.00 2,647.41 Cr

11/20/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1194 6.21 0.00 2,641.20 Cr

11/20/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1194 0.00 110.00 2,751.20 Cr

11/29/2024 Omar Riyad Ghannam ORGHANNAM-11292024 J1304 20.00 0.00 2,731.20 Cr

12/03/2024 Lama Osama Tawfiq Elhallaq LOTELHALLAQ-12032024 J1359 112.85 0.00 2,618.35 Cr

12/03/2024 Lama Osama Tawfiq Elhallaq LOTELHALLA2-12032024 J1362 102.67 0.00 2,515.68 Cr

12/03/2024 Lama Osama Tawfiq Elhallaq LOTELHALLA3-12032024 J1363 12.49 0.00 2,503.19 Cr

12/03/2024 Lama Osama Tawfiq Elhallaq LOTELHALLA4-12032024 J1364 378.52 0.00 2,124.67 Cr

02/21/2025 Omar Riyad Ghannam ORGHANNAM-02212025 J1941 66.13 0.00 2,058.54 Cr

03/12/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2323 87.68 0.00 1,970.86 Cr

03/12/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2323 0.00 1,655.00 3,625.86 Cr

03/13/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2738 27.46 0.00 3,598.40 Cr



03/13/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2738 0.00 485.00 4,083.40 Cr

03/14/2025 Ontario Tech University 385 J2380 0.00 1,000.00 5,083.40 Cr

03/14/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2383 18.60 0.00 5,064.80 Cr

03/14/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2383 0.00 320.00 5,384.80 Cr

03/16/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2388 35.35 0.00 5,349.45 Cr

03/16/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2388 0.00 640.00 5,989.45 Cr

03/17/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2404 23.84 0.00 5,965.61 Cr

03/17/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2404 0.00 440.00 6,405.61 Cr

03/18/2025 Durham College Student Association 388 J2438 0.00 2,000.00 8,405.61 Cr

03/18/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2439 43.96 0.00 8,361.65 Cr

03/18/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2439 0.00 810.00 9,171.65 Cr

03/19/2025 The G. Sikorski Polish Veterans Association MH001026 J2418 2,100.00 0.00 7,071.65 Cr

04/13/2025 E-transfer deposit April 13, 2025 Club/Society Deposit J2795 0.00 431.55 7,503.20 Cr

3,326.90 8,803.86 

2378 Ontario Tech Catholic SA 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 350.00 350.00 Cr

11/27/2024 Adrian Joseph Eden AJEDEN-11272024 J1284 44.26 0.00 305.74 Cr

12/10/2024 Adrian Joseph Eden AJEDEN-12102024 J1428 66.63 0.00 239.11 Cr

12/10/2024 Adrian Joseph Eden AJEDEN2-12102024 J1432 45.73 0.00 193.38 Cr

01/17/2025 Adrian Joseph Eden AJEDEN-01172025 J1612 112.36 0.00 81.02 Cr

01/31/2025 Adrian Joseph Eden AJEDEN-01312025 J1734 38.97 0.00 42.05 Cr

02/19/2025 Adrian Joseph Eden AJEDEN-02192025 J1899 38.97 0.00 3.08 Cr

346.92 350.00 

2380 Electronics Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/14/2024 Amine Bendali-Braham AENDBBRAHAM-11142024 J1132 118.58 0.00 381.42 Cr

118.58 500.00 

2381 Ontario Tech Blood Services 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

2382 OTU Minecraft Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

2384 International Student Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

12/13/2024 Aryan Kumar AKUMAR-12132024 J1484 148.16 0.00 351.84 Cr



01/22/2025 Aryan Kumar AKUMAR-01222025 J1632 33.48 0.00 318.36 Cr

181.64 500.00 

2387 Ontario Tech HOSA 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/12/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1061 50.00 0.00 450.00 Cr

11/18/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1183 4.73 0.00 445.27 Cr

11/18/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1183 0.00 140.00 585.27 Cr

04/01/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2660 140.00 0.00 445.27 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2718 400.00 0.00 45.27 Cr

594.73 640.00 

2388 Indian Student Association OTU 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 400.00 400.00 Cr

11/07/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1046 5.50 0.00 394.50 Cr

11/07/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1046 0.00 214.00 608.50 Cr

11/07/2024 Cash Deposit November 07, 2024 Club/Society Deposit J1054 0.00 33.95 642.45 Cr

11/22/2024 Shardul Pednekar SPEDNEKAR2-11222024 J1224 26.30 0.00 616.15 Cr

31.80 647.95 

2392 Hindu Student Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

2393 Thaqalayn Muslim Association 243.54 Cr

09/25/2024 Syeda Bisha Fatima SBFATIMA-09252024 J582 78.86 0.00 164.68 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 664.68 Cr

78.86 500.00 

2394 OTeaU 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

01/27/2025 RBC Visa Dec-28, 2024 to Jan-27, 2025  JS Visa 01-27-2025 J2235 64.80 0.00 435.20 Cr

01/27/2025 RBC Visa Dec-28, 2024 to Jan-27, 2025  JS Visa 01-27-2025 J2235 74.36 0.00 360.84 Cr

01/27/2025 RBC Visa Dec-28, 2024 to Jan-27, 2025  JS Visa 01-27-2025 J2235 25.49 0.00 335.35 Cr

164.65 500.00 

2395 Blankets for Oshawa 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

03/10/2025 Suvetha Sathiyalingam SSATHIYALIN-03102025 J2219 49.39 0.00 450.61 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2715 0.00 55.50 506.11 Cr



49.39 555.50 

2396 Debate Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 100.00 100.00 Cr

11/18/2024 Tia Avutova TAVUTOVA-11182024 J1172 25.15 0.00 74.85 Cr

12/02/2024 Tia Avutova TAVUTOVA-12022024 J1342 9.99 0.00 64.86 Cr

01/22/2025 Tia Avutova TAVUTOVA-01222025 J1635 11.82 0.00 53.04 Cr

46.96 100.00 

2398 The Stitching Nook 0.00 Cr

05/01/2024 Opening Balance May 01 2024  JS Opening Balance J1081 0.00 397.93 397.93 Cr

10/11/2024 Roaa Yasir M Mohammed RYMMOHAMMED-10112024 J723 83.74 0.00 314.19 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 814.19 Cr

11/29/2024 Roaa Yasir M Mohammed RYMMOHAMMED-11292024 J1306 73.43 0.00 740.76 Cr

12/03/2024 Aliyat Adebukola-Opeyemi Olatinwo AAOOLATINWO-12032024 J1356 42.87 0.00 697.89 Cr

02/14/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1872 11.62 0.00 686.27 Cr

02/14/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1872 0.00 666.50 1,352.77 Cr

02/21/2025 Roaa Yasir M Mohammed RYMMOHAMMED-02212025 J1942 49.69 0.00 1,303.08 Cr

03/25/2025 Gbemisoke O Sanu GOSANU-03252025 J2525 97.20 0.00 1,205.88 Cr

03/27/2025 Roaa Yasir M Mohammed RYMMOHAMMED-03272025 J2587 50.74 0.00 1,155.14 Cr

04/14/2025 Mehrin Hossain MHOSSAIN-04142025 J2796 51.99 0.00 1,103.15 Cr

461.28 1,564.43 

2399 Social Networking Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

2401 Shower Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 300.00 300.00 Cr

12/10/2024 Maryam Baz MBAZ-12102024 J1424 22.94 0.00 277.06 Cr

03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2482 6.49 0.00 270.57 Cr

03/26/2025 Maryam Baz MBAZ-03262025 J2567 24.84 0.00 245.73 Cr

54.27 300.00 

2402 Bengali Students Association 171.17 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 671.17 Cr

10/24/2024 Aniruddha Barua Kabbya ABKABBYA-10242023 J874 149.02 0.00 522.15 Cr

10/31/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J967 0.46 0.00 521.69 Cr

10/31/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J967 0.00 16.00 537.69 Cr

12/02/2024 Aysha Chowdhury ACHOWDHURY-12022024 J1341 13.07 0.00 524.62 Cr



01/27/2025 Aysha Chowdhury ACHOWDHURY-01272025 J1657 8.50 0.00 516.12 Cr

02/10/2025 Maisha Zarrin Subha MZSUBHA-02102025 J1827 23.48 0.00 492.64 Cr

02/13/2025 Shafial Mustafa SMUSTAFA-02132025 J1858 23.89 0.00 468.75 Cr

03/26/2025 Aysha Chowdhury ACHOWDHURY-03262025 J2566 51.47 0.00 417.28 Cr

03/26/2025 Muntasir Bin Billah MBBILLAH-03262025 J2569 10.34 0.00 406.94 Cr

03/26/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2573 4.03 0.00 402.91 Cr

03/26/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2573 0.00 69.93 472.84 Cr

03/27/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2605 6.51 0.00 466.33 Cr

03/27/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2605 0.00 109.89 576.22 Cr

04/09/2025 Mehran Ahmed-Al MAHMED-AL-04092025 J2729 41.96 0.00 534.26 Cr

332.73 695.82 

2404 Mental Health Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

11/06/2024 Natalie Mascarenhas NMASCARENHA-11062024 J1025 43.92 0.00 206.08 Cr

02/19/2025 Gawsiya Sivakumar GSIVAKUMAR-02192025 J1888 57.85 0.00 148.23 Cr

03/05/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2107 6.49 0.00 141.74 Cr

03/27/2025 Gawsiya Sivakumar GSIVAKUMAR-03272025 J2600 30.70 0.00 111.04 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2715 111.00 0.00 0.04 Cr

249.96 250.00 

2407 Ontario Tech Gujarati Students' Ass 2,002.30 Cr

09/17/2024 Rohan B Radadiya RBRADADIYA-09172024 J484 35.46 0.00 1,966.84 Cr

09/17/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J497 0.89 0.00 1,965.95 Cr

09/17/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J497 0.00 18.00 1,983.95 Cr

09/18/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J502 14.51 0.00 1,969.44 Cr

09/18/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J502 0.00 342.00 2,311.44 Cr

09/19/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J533 3.26 0.00 2,308.18 Cr

09/19/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J533 0.00 72.00 2,380.18 Cr

09/20/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J536 3.85 0.00 2,376.33 Cr

09/20/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J536 0.00 90.00 2,466.33 Cr

09/22/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J539 1.78 0.00 2,464.55 Cr

09/22/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J539 0.00 36.00 2,500.55 Cr

09/23/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J543 1.78 0.00 2,498.77 Cr

09/23/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J543 0.00 36.00 2,534.77 Cr

09/24/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J564 1.78 0.00 2,532.99 Cr

09/24/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J564 0.00 36.00 2,568.99 Cr

09/26/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J597 1.68 0.00 2,567.31 Cr

09/26/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J597 0.00 42.00 2,609.31 Cr



09/29/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J620 4.04 0.00 2,605.27 Cr

09/29/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J620 0.00 105.00 2,710.27 Cr

09/30/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J632 3.96 0.00 2,706.31 Cr

09/30/2024 Club/Society Sales September 2024 JS SQUARE J632 0.00 84.00 2,790.31 Cr

10/01/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J666 5.33 0.00 2,784.98 Cr

10/01/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J666 0.00 126.00 2,910.98 Cr

10/02/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J669 7.40 0.00 2,903.58 Cr

10/02/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J669 0.00 189.00 3,092.58 Cr

10/03/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J679 5.03 0.00 3,087.55 Cr

10/03/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J679 0.00 126.00 3,213.55 Cr

10/04/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J682 9.99 0.00 3,203.56 Cr

10/04/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J682 0.00 231.00 3,434.56 Cr

10/05/2024 The Oshawa & District Shrine Club Corporation 408 J634 1,210.00 0.00 2,224.56 Cr

10/06/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J683 8.61 0.00 2,215.95 Cr

10/06/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J683 0.00 189.00 2,404.95 Cr

10/15/2024 Rohan B Radadiya RRADADIYA-10152024 J736 59.84 0.00 2,345.11 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 2,845.11 Cr

10/23/2024 Siya Takshil Shah STSHAH-10232024 J872 11.02 0.00 2,834.09 Cr

10/30/2024 Neeti Rakesh Modi NRMODI-10302024 J949 33.90 0.00 2,800.19 Cr

11/06/2024 Siya Pareshkumar Patel SPPATEL-11062024 J1027 25.99 0.00 2,774.20 Cr

11/21/2024 Kunal Riteshkumar Pandya KRPANDYA-11212024 J1199 450.00 0.00 2,324.20 Cr

11/27/2024 Rohan B Radadiya RBRADADIYA-11272024 J1280 35.46 0.00 2,288.74 Cr

11/27/2024 Siya Takshil Shah STSHAH-11272024 J1281 35.88 0.00 2,252.86 Cr

02/25/2025 Kunal Riteshkumar Pandya KRPANDYA-02252025 J1971 285.89 0.00 1,966.97 Cr

2,257.33 2,222.00 

2409 Ontario Tech's PHE Canada Chapter 0.00 Cr

10/03/2024 Jennifer Powles JPOWLES-10032024 J970 250.00 0.00 250.00 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 250.00 Cr

11/10/2024 Michelle Hillier-Bussell 0000304 J1058 200.00 0.00 50.00 Cr

450.00 500.00 

2410 Islamic Relief OTU 11,757.01 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 700.00 12,457.01 Cr

10/28/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J925 2.85 0.00 12,454.16 Cr

10/28/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J925 0.00 145.50 12,599.66 Cr

10/29/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J1296 6.57 0.00 12,593.09 Cr

10/29/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J1296 0.00 278.76 12,871.85 Cr

10/30/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J1298 15.47 0.00 12,856.38 Cr



10/30/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J1298 0.00 713.07 13,569.45 Cr

11/01/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1004 4.11 0.00 13,565.34 Cr

11/01/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1004 0.00 250.00 13,815.34 Cr

11/05/2024 Zainab Binte Khalid ZBKHALID-11052024 J1017 80.00 0.00 13,735.34 Cr

11/05/2024 Zainab Binte Khalid ZBKHALID2-11052024 J1020 21.47 0.00 13,713.87 Cr

11/18/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1163 0.00 264.80 13,978.67 Cr

11/21/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1204 8.61 0.00 13,970.06 Cr

11/21/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1204 0.00 453.00 14,423.06 Cr

11/26/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1254 3.89 0.00 14,419.17 Cr

11/26/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1254 0.00 166.06 14,585.23 Cr

11/29/2024 Islamic Relief Canada CHARITYWEEK-11292024 J1307 5,000.00 0.00 9,585.23 Cr

12/03/2024 Club/Society Sales December 2024 JS SQUARE J1716 2.52 0.00 9,582.71 Cr

12/03/2024 Club/Society Sales December 2024 JS SQUARE J1716 0.00 128.50 9,711.21 Cr

01/22/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1643 7.63 0.00 9,703.58 Cr

01/22/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1643 0.00 316.00 10,019.58 Cr

01/27/2025 Zainab Binte Khalid ZBKHALID-01272025 J1658 157.40 0.00 9,862.18 Cr

01/29/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J2414 8.15 0.00 9,854.03 Cr

01/29/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J2414 0.00 401.00 10,255.03 Cr

01/31/2025 Zainab Binte Khalid ZBKHALID-01312025 J1732 61.19 0.00 10,193.84 Cr

01/31/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1747 8.33 0.00 10,185.51 Cr

01/31/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1747 0.00 415.20 10,600.71 Cr

02/06/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1781 4.69 0.00 10,596.02 Cr

02/06/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1781 0.00 188.50 10,784.52 Cr

02/12/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1855 3.61 0.00 10,780.91 Cr

02/12/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1855 0.00 162.50 10,943.41 Cr

02/13/2025 Zainab Binte Khalid ZBKHALID-02132025 J1857 159.53 0.00 10,783.88 Cr

02/21/2025 Zainab Binte Khalid ZBKHALID-02212025 J1945 72.56 0.00 10,711.32 Cr

03/05/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2183 3.81 0.00 10,707.51 Cr

03/05/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2183 0.00 177.00 10,884.51 Cr

03/12/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2328 6.18 0.00 10,878.33 Cr

03/12/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2328 0.00 293.00 11,171.33 Cr

03/13/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2333 1.97 0.00 11,169.36 Cr

03/13/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2333 0.00 102.00 11,271.36 Cr

03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2481 400.00 0.00 10,871.36 Cr

03/26/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2576 6.85 0.00 10,864.51 Cr

03/26/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2576 0.00 302.00 11,166.51 Cr

04/02/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2665 4.76 0.00 11,161.75 Cr

04/02/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2665 0.00 208.00 11,369.75 Cr

6,052.15 5,664.89 



2411 Ontario Tech Pride Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

04/08/2025 Patrick Thompson PTHOMPSON-04082025 J2690 181.68 0.00 318.32 Cr

181.68 500.00 

2412 OLT Community Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

2413 Afghan Student Community 0.00 Cr

10/07/2024 Roya Barak Salihi RBSALIHI-10072024 J689 27.40 0.00 27.40 Dr

10/09/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J717 13.49 0.00 40.89 Dr

10/09/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J717 0.00 551.75 510.86 Cr

10/11/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J728 14.51 0.00 496.35 Cr

10/11/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J728 0.00 663.88 1,160.23 Cr

10/15/2024 Cash Deposit October 15, 2024 Club/Society Deposit J750 0.00 190.40 1,350.63 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 1,850.63 Cr

10/30/2024 Fatima Raufi FRAUFI-10302024 J941 52.91 0.00 1,797.72 Cr

11/18/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1163 264.80 0.00 1,532.92 Cr

11/19/2024 Umaiduddin Mohammed UMOHAMMED-11192024 J1180 200.00 0.00 1,332.92 Cr

12/05/2024 Marva Murodova MMURODOVA-12052024 J1386 27.71 0.00 1,305.21 Cr

02/26/2025 Rumina Rassy RRASSY-02262025 J2007 40.68 0.00 1,264.53 Cr

641.50 1,906.03 

2414 Project Developers 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

01/21/2025 Ayaan Ahmed AAHMED-01212025 J1624 166.91 0.00 83.09 Cr

166.91 250.00 

2415 World University Service of Canada 808.92 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 1,308.92 Cr

11/18/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1184 0.78 0.00 1,308.14 Cr

11/18/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1184 0.00 16.00 1,324.14 Cr

11/22/2024 Hibah Ahmed HAHMED-11222024 J1219 15.00 0.00 1,309.14 Cr

11/22/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1232 0.11 0.00 1,309.03 Cr

11/22/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1232 0.00 5.00 1,314.03 Cr

11/28/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1300 0.79 0.00 1,313.24 Cr

11/28/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1300 0.00 14.16 1,327.40 Cr

01/17/2025 Hamza Hussain HHUSSAIN-01172025 J1613 64.02 0.00 1,263.38 Cr



80.70 535.16 

2417 Women's Student Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 400.00 400.00 Cr

2419 OTU Musicians 0.00 Cr

10/15/2024 Dylan Rapanan DRAPANAN-10152024 J737 67.52 0.00 67.52 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 432.48 Cr

10/29/2024 Transfer of Funds October 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J931 0.00 150.00 582.48 Cr

10/30/2024 Dylan Rapanan DRAPANAN-10302024 J944 186.45 0.00 396.03 Cr

11/29/2024 Jennifer Lam JLAM-11292024 J1305 67.80 0.00 328.23 Cr

02/11/2025 Dylan Rapanan DRAPANAN-02112025 J1838 62.72 0.00 265.51 Cr

384.49 650.00 

2422 Sick Kids Foundation at OTU 57.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 307.00 Cr

2424 BluePrint 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

12/27/2024 RBC Visa Nov-28 to Dec-27, 2024  JS Visa 12-27-2024 J1965 119.96 0.00 130.04 Cr

12/27/2024 RBC Visa Nov-28 to Dec-27, 2024  JS Visa 12-27-2024 J1965 44.39 0.00 85.65 Cr

02/25/2025 Kumayl Ali Zafar KAZAFAR-02252025 J1974 9.32 0.00 76.33 Cr

173.67 250.00 

2428 OTU Cloud Computing Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/05/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1014 33.93 0.00 466.07 Cr

33.93 500.00 

2431 Tamil Student Association 542.53 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 1,042.53 Cr

12/16/2024 Abinaya Amirtha Harikrishna AAHARICRISH-12162024 J1494 450.00 0.00 592.53 Cr

450.00 500.00 

2432 OTU Pre-Dental Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/12/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1061 0.00 50.00 550.00 Cr

11/18/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1164 0.00 45.00 595.00 Cr

11/19/2024 Jawad Mousa JMOUSA-11192024 J1181 61.01 0.00 533.99 Cr



11/21/2024 Jawad Mousa JMOUSA-11212024 J1196 140.17 0.00 393.82 Cr

02/11/2025 Jawad Mousa JMOUSA-02112025 J1840 19.97 0.00 373.85 Cr

221.15 595.00 

2433 Game Art Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

2434 African Student Union 286.62 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 786.62 Cr

01/17/2025 Transfer of Funds January 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1609 0.00 250.00 1,036.62 Cr

01/21/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1627 2.82 0.00 1,033.80 Cr

01/21/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1627 0.00 70.00 1,103.80 Cr

01/23/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1646 1.41 0.00 1,102.39 Cr

01/23/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1646 0.00 35.00 1,137.39 Cr

01/24/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1648 1.41 0.00 1,135.98 Cr

01/24/2025 Club/Society Sales January 2025  JS SQUARE J1648 0.00 35.00 1,170.98 Cr

01/27/2025 RBC Visa Dec-28, 2024 to Jan-27, 2025  JS Visa 01-27-2025 J2235 320.00 0.00 850.98 Cr

02/04/2025 Transfer of Funds February 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1768 0.00 200.00 1,050.98 Cr

02/07/2025 Durhamway Bus Lines Inc. 328528 J1611 550.00 0.00 500.98 Cr

02/11/2025 Cash Deposit February 11, 2025 Club/Society Deposit J1902 0.00 550.00 1,050.98 Cr

02/25/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1978 2.27 0.00 1,048.71 Cr

02/25/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1978 0.00 102.00 1,150.71 Cr

03/21/2025 Jessie Emeshili JEMESHILI-03212025 J2503 191.61 0.00 959.10 Cr

04/10/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2745 450.00 0.00 509.10 Cr

1,519.52 1,742.00 

2435 Tabletop RPG Gaming Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

12/05/2024 Trent Alexander Jordan TAJORDAN-12052024 J1390 56.48 0.00 443.52 Cr

12/05/2024 Trent Alexander Jordan TAJORDAN2-12052024 J1391 56.50 0.00 387.02 Cr

12/13/2024 Ryan J Dean RJDEAN-12132024 J1482 16.34 0.00 370.68 Cr

01/23/2025 Critical Hit Gaming Lounge 293 J1789 400.00 0.00 29.32 Dr

02/03/2025 Transfer of Funds February 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1761 0.00 200.00 170.68 Cr

02/05/2025 Transfer of Funds February 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1774 0.00 200.00 370.68 Cr

529.32 900.00 

2438 weCloud 0.00 Cr

09/25/2024 Ali Raza ARAZA-09252024 J577 111.79 0.00 111.79 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 700.00 588.21 Cr



12/06/2024 Ali Raza ARAZA-12062024 J1394 112.68 0.00 475.53 Cr

12/10/2024 Ali Raza ARAZA-12102024 J1423 20.00 0.00 455.53 Cr

04/09/2025 Ali Raza ARAZA-04092025 J2727 138.98 0.00 316.55 Cr

383.45 700.00 

2443 Nigerian Student Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

02/04/2025 Transfer of Funds February 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1768 200.00 0.00 300.00 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2719 300.00 0.00 0.00 Cr

500.00 500.00 

2445 Through the Lens 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 200.00 200.00 Cr

2449 Ontario Tech Psychology Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/05/2024 Sarah Mirella M. Kirkpatrick SMMKIRKPAT-11052024 J1015 10.00 0.00 490.00 Cr

11/05/2024 Emily Matthewson EMATTEWSON-11052024 J1016 10.00 0.00 480.00 Cr

12/03/2024 Emily Matthewson EMATTHEWSON-12032024 J1365 196.52 0.00 283.48 Cr

216.52 500.00 

2455 Ontario Tech Women In Law 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 300.00 300.00 Cr

2456 Ontario Tech K-pop Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

2459 Game Programming Club 0.00 Cr

09/24/2024 Alannis Davis ADAVIS-09242024 J557 99.37 0.00 99.37 Dr

09/25/2024 Bilal Abdul Gaffoor BAGAFFOUR-09252024 J580 63.25 0.00 162.62 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 337.38 Cr

12/10/2024 Hariharan Nair Vinod Chithra HNVCHITHRA-12102024 J1426 49.70 0.00 287.68 Cr

212.32 500.00 

2461 Ontario Tech Chess Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

11/22/2024 Shardul Pednekar SPEDNEKAR-11222024 J1223 158.15 0.00 91.85 Cr

158.15 250.00 



2465 OTU Fighting Games Club 0.00 Cr

09/26/2024 John Matthew Kassapian JMKASSAPIAN-09262024 J595 66.65 0.00 66.65 Dr

10/02/2024 John Matthew Kassapian JMKASSAPIAN-10022024 J650 46.86 0.00 113.51 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 400.00 286.49 Cr

11/01/2024 John Matthew Kassapian JMKASSAPIAN-11012024 J972 286.49 0.00 0.00 Cr

400.00 400.00 

2466 OT Google Developer Group on Campus 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

01/31/2025 Alyesha Singh ASINGH-01312025 J1731 8.51 0.00 491.49 Cr

02/06/2025 Alyesha Singh ASINGH-20062025 J1780 84.12 0.00 407.37 Cr

03/07/2025 Deed Leisure Inc. DL2502 J2563 354.85 0.00 52.52 Cr

03/14/2025 Alyesha Singh ASINGH-03142025 J2377 98.54 0.00 46.02 Dr

03/21/2025 E-transfer deposit March 21, 2025 Club/Society Deposit J2562 0.00 92.17 46.15 Cr

546.02 592.17 

2467 Ontario Tech ASME 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

2470 Palestinian Youth Association 0.00 Cr

10/09/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J719 4.38 0.00 4.38 Dr

10/09/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J719 0.00 60.00 55.62 Cr

10/10/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J720 8.19 0.00 47.43 Cr

10/10/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J720 0.00 102.00 149.43 Cr

10/11/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J729 22.38 0.00 127.05 Cr

10/11/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J729 0.00 781.63 908.68 Cr

10/13/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J730 0.50 0.00 908.18 Cr

10/13/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J730 0.00 6.00 914.18 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 300.00 1,214.18 Cr

02/19/2025 Ridha Ali Syeda RASYEDA-02192025 J1901 146.82 0.00 1,067.36 Cr

03/10/2025 Huzaifa Muhammad Zia HMZIA-03102025 J2225 62.94 0.00 1,004.42 Cr

04/04/2025 Droplets of Mercy Inc. 1 J2765 1,004.42 0.00 0.00 Cr

1,249.63 1,249.63 

2472 Forensic Science SA 2,008.76 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 2,508.76 Cr

04/09/2025 Christophe Boulay CBOULAY-04092025 J2724 18.60 0.00 2,490.16 Cr

18.60 500.00 



2473 Space Exploration Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

12/02/2024 Transfer of Funds December 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1336 0.00 700.00 1,200.00 Cr

0.00 1,200.00 

2475 Muslim Debate Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

03/07/2025 Ahmed Salehin Tazwar ASTAZWAR-03072025 J2200 14.38 0.00 235.62 Cr

03/14/2025 Ahmed Salehin Tazwar ASTAZWAR-03142025 J2363 44.71 0.00 190.91 Cr

59.09 250.00 

2476 UHN Heart and Stroke Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

11/12/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1072 0.22 0.00 499.78 Cr

11/12/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1072 0.00 10.00 509.78 Cr

11/13/2024 Cash Deposit November 13, 2024 Club/Society Deposit J1118 0.00 25.00 534.78 Cr

11/18/2024 Dilothi Selvarajah DSELVARAJAH-11182024 J1173 85.99 0.00 448.79 Cr

86.21 535.00 

2478 OTU Math Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

2480 Filipino Student Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

12/13/2024 Allysa Paula Lim APLIM-12132024 J1483 55.75 0.00 194.25 Cr

01/14/2025 Pia Tenoso PTENOSO-01142025 J1594 194.25 0.00 0.00 Cr

250.00 250.00 

2482 Women's Health 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

10/24/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J885 4.98 0.00 495.02 Cr

10/24/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J885 0.00 187.00 682.02 Cr

10/24/2024 Cash Deposit October 24, 2024 Club/Society Deposit J891 0.00 59.50 741.52 Cr

11/01/2024 Dilothi Selvarajah DSELVARAJAH-11012024 J968 117.16 0.00 624.36 Cr

12/12/2024 Zainab Lawal ZLAWAL-12122024 J1449 29.85 0.00 594.51 Cr

02/14/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1876 8.29 0.00 586.22 Cr

02/14/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1876 0.00 320.49 906.71 Cr

02/25/2025 Cash deposit on February 25, 2025 Club/Society Deposit J1972 0.00 23.00 929.71 Cr

02/26/2025 Dilothi Selvarajah DSELVARAJAH-02262025 J2010 208.47 0.00 721.24 Cr



03/19/2025 Transfer of Funds March 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2479 6.49 0.00 714.75 Cr

04/09/2025 Transfer of Funds April 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J2715 0.00 55.50 770.25 Cr

375.24 1,145.49 

2484 East Asian Student Association 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

02/25/2025 Victor Ethan Tsui VETSUI-02252025 J1969 10.16 0.00 239.84 Cr

03/07/2025 William Wei-En Hsu WWEHSU-03072025 J2201 77.47 0.00 162.37 Cr

03/17/2025 Jun Bin Cheng JBCHEUNG-03172025 J2400 19.95 0.00 142.42 Cr

107.58 250.00 

2485 Orthodox Christian SA 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 700.00 700.00 Cr

04/08/2025 Marina Kressa MKRESSA-04082025 J2695 97.19 0.00 602.81 Cr

04/08/2025 Marina Kressa MKRESSA2-04082025 J2696 89.68 0.00 513.13 Cr

04/08/2025 Marina Kressa MKRESSA3-04082025 J2698 84.94 0.00 428.19 Cr

04/08/2025 Marina Kressa MKRESSA4-04082025 J2699 75.70 0.00 352.49 Cr

347.51 700.00 

2489 Rhythm Game Club 0.00 Cr

09/17/2024 Alannis Davis ADAVIS-09172024 J485 77.80 0.00 77.80 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 422.20 Cr

03/10/2025 Alannis Davis ADAVIS-03102025 J2217 39.50 0.00 382.70 Cr

117.30 500.00 

2491 CarsOTU 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

01/08/2025 Nathan Battler NBATTLER-01082025 J1566 98.31 0.00 401.69 Cr

01/14/2025 Arjun Persaud APERSAUD-01142025 J1601 75.00 0.00 326.69 Cr

173.31 500.00 

2493 Resilient Aid Network OTU 0.00 Cr

10/04/2024 Deposit October 04, 2024 Club/Society Deposit J890 0.00 258.35 258.35 Cr

10/11/2024 Ifra Khurram IKHURRAM-10112024 J722 62.00 0.00 196.35 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 446.35 Cr

11/06/2024 Ifra Khurram IKHURRAM-11062024 J1022 48.97 0.00 397.38 Cr

11/06/2024 Ifra Khurram IKHURRAM2-11062024 J1023 41.94 0.00 355.44 Cr

01/22/2025 Ifra Khurram IKHURRAM-01222025 J1633 61.43 0.00 294.01 Cr

214.34 508.35 



2495 OTU Metal Heads 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

2496 Game Sound Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

2497 Consulting Club 0.00 Cr

11/11/2024 Tommy Dimitrios Michailidis TDMICHAILID-11112024 J1441 29.37 0.00 29.37 Dr

12/11/2024 Consutling Club Account moved from 2725 to 2497_12 11 2024_MT Cosluting Club MT J1442 0.00 250.00 220.63 Cr

29.37 250.00 

2498 Trading Cards Games Club 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 500.00 Cr

02/05/2025 Transfer of Funds February 2025  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1774 200.00 0.00 300.00 Cr

200.00 500.00 

2501 OTU AspireMD 0.00 Cr

10/11/2024 Pranali Patalia PPATALIA-10112024 J726 72.93 0.00 72.93 Dr

10/11/2024 Talha H Awan TAWAN-10112024 J727 46.87 0.00 119.80 Dr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 500.00 380.20 Cr

10/28/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J924 4.20 0.00 376.00 Cr

10/28/2024 Club/Society Sales October 2024 JS SQUARE J924 0.00 143.50 519.50 Cr

10/28/2024 Cash Deposit October 28, 2024 Club/Society Deposit J936 0.00 47.70 567.20 Cr

10/29/2024 Transfer of Funds October 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J926 0.00 5.81 573.01 Cr

11/06/2024 Pranali Patalia PPATALIA-11062024 J1029 158.98 0.00 414.03 Cr

11/11/2024 Medical University of the Americas 364 J1073 0.00 500.00 914.03 Cr

11/11/2024 Medical University of the Americas 365 J1074 0.00 197.98 1,112.01 Cr

11/25/2024 Cash from Club/Society Deposit - Cash J1330 0.00 62.00 1,174.01 Cr

11/25/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1655 8.36 0.00 1,165.65 Cr

11/25/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1655 0.00 310.50 1,476.15 Cr

12/05/2024 Fatima Abam FABAM-120052024 J1385 178.98 0.00 1,297.17 Cr

470.32 1,767.49 

2513 Canadian Liver Foundation 0.00 Cr

10/18/2024 Club Funding Allocation on  October 18 2024  JS Funding Allocation J829 0.00 250.00 250.00 Cr

2721 Business and IT Society 18,043.56 Cr

06/27/2024 RBC Visa May-28 to Jun-27, 2024  JS Visa 06 -27-2024 J269 38.24 0.00 18,005.32 Cr



06/27/2024 RBC Visa May-28 to Jun-27, 2024  JS Visa 06 -27-2024 J269 339.65 0.00 17,665.67 Cr

08/28/2024 Deer Creek Golf & Banquet Facility BitSoc Gala 2025_Dep J514 1,500.00 0.00 16,165.67 Cr

09/24/2024 Krupa Bhavesh Kumar Shah KBKSHAH-09242024 J559 3.96 0.00 16,161.71 Cr

09/25/2024 Connor Aidan Hume CAHUME-09252024 J576 96.01 0.00 16,065.70 Cr

09/25/2024 Krupa Bhavesh Kumar Shah KBKSHAH-09252024 J578 199.90 0.00 15,865.80 Cr

10/02/2024 Krupa Bhavesh Kumar Shah KBKSHAH-10022024 J647 13.60 0.00 15,852.20 Cr

10/02/2024 Sri Sanjana Baddukonda SSBADDUKOND-10022024 J648 19.87 0.00 15,832.33 Cr

10/02/2024 Ontario Tech University 357 J664 0.00 13,742.28 29,574.61 Cr

10/07/2024 Laura Rose Costantini LRCOSTANTIN-10072024 J690 27.47 0.00 29,547.14 Cr

11/05/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1011 350.00 0.00 29,197.14 Cr

11/05/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1012 1,800.00 0.00 27,397.14 Cr

11/05/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1013 1,700.00 0.00 25,697.14 Cr

11/06/2024 Vinosha Srikugananthan VSRIKUGANAN-11062024 J1030 200.45 0.00 25,496.69 Cr

11/07/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1032 3,500.00 0.00 21,996.69 Cr

11/07/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1033 1,250.00 0.00 20,746.69 Cr

11/07/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1034 4,000.00 0.00 16,746.69 Cr

11/07/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1036 800.00 0.00 15,946.69 Cr

11/07/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1037 1,000.00 0.00 14,946.69 Cr

11/07/2024 Transfer of Funds November 2024  JS C/STransfer of Funds J1041 500.00 0.00 14,446.69 Cr

11/08/2024 Ontario Tech University 366 J1075 0.00 2,500.00 16,946.69 Cr

11/26/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1253 6.95 0.00 16,939.74 Cr

11/26/2024 Club/Society Sales November 2024 JS SQUARE J1253 0.00 296.46 17,236.20 Cr

11/28/2024 Per Student Base Funding 2024/25 MT Society Base Fund_MT J1290 0.00 5,432.50 22,668.70 Cr

12/03/2024 4imprint 28551548 J1384 2,811.10 0.00 19,857.60 Cr

01/08/2025 Christopher Niemela CNIEMELA-01082025 J1568 322.04 0.00 19,535.56 Cr

01/14/2025 Laura Rose Costantini LRCOSTANTIN-01142025 J1597 9.32 0.00 19,526.24 Cr

01/14/2025 Krupa Bhavesh Kumar Shah KBKSHAH-01142025 J1598 89.82 0.00 19,436.42 Cr

01/14/2025 Krupa Bhavesh Kumar Shah KBKSHAH2-01142025 J1599 495.56 0.00 18,940.86 Cr

01/28/2025 Lucas Abramczuk LABRAMCZUK-01282025 J1704 50.00 0.00 18,890.86 Cr

01/31/2025 Ontario Tech University 371 J1745 0.00 17,506.14 36,397.00 Cr

02/11/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1845 3.15 0.00 36,393.85 Cr

02/11/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1845 0.00 90.00 36,483.85 Cr

02/12/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1854 5.82 0.00 36,478.03 Cr

02/12/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1854 0.00 165.00 36,643.03 Cr

02/13/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1863 3.60 0.00 36,639.43 Cr

02/13/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1863 0.00 95.00 36,734.43 Cr

02/16/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1878 1.72 0.00 36,732.71 Cr

02/16/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1878 0.00 45.00 36,777.71 Cr

02/20/2025 Krupa Bhavesh Kumar Shah KBKSHAH-02202025 J1937 2,100.00 0.00 34,677.71 Cr



02/21/2025 Azkaa Waqar AWAQAR-02212025 J1943 39.53 0.00 34,638.18 Cr

02/21/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1960 19.28 0.00 34,618.90 Cr

02/21/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1960 0.00 600.00 35,218.90 Cr

02/23/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1962 1.72 0.00 35,217.18 Cr

02/23/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1962 0.00 45.00 35,262.18 Cr

02/25/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1979 3.62 0.00 35,258.56 Cr

02/25/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J1979 0.00 105.00 35,363.56 Cr

02/27/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J2060 4.10 0.00 35,359.46 Cr

02/27/2025 Club/Society Sales February 2025  JS SQUARE J2060 0.00 120.00 35,479.46 Cr

02/27/2025 RBC Visa Jan-28 to Feb-27, 2025  JS Visa 02-27-2025 J2623 408.00 0.00 35,071.46 Cr

02/27/2025 RBC Visa Jan-28 to Feb-27, 2025  JS Visa 02-27-2025 J2623 245.35 0.00 34,826.11 Cr

02/27/2025 RBC Visa Jan-28 to Feb-27, 2025  JS Visa 02-27-2025 J2623 534.00 0.00 34,292.11 Cr

03/02/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2074 1.72 0.00 34,290.39 Cr

03/02/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2074 0.00 45.00 34,335.39 Cr

03/05/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2179 1.72 0.00 34,333.67 Cr

03/05/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2179 0.00 45.00 34,378.67 Cr

03/06/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2186 10.68 0.00 34,367.99 Cr

03/06/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2186 0.00 300.00 34,667.99 Cr

03/07/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2204 5.16 0.00 34,662.83 Cr

03/07/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2204 0.00 135.00 34,797.83 Cr

03/10/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2315 1.72 0.00 34,796.11 Cr

03/10/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2315 0.00 45.00 34,841.11 Cr

03/11/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2318 1.72 0.00 34,839.39 Cr

03/11/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2318 0.00 45.00 34,884.39 Cr

03/12/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2324 4.87 0.00 34,879.52 Cr

03/12/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2324 0.00 135.00 35,014.52 Cr

03/13/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2332 3.60 0.00 35,010.92 Cr

03/13/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2332 0.00 95.00 35,105.92 Cr

03/17/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2405 8.60 0.00 35,097.32 Cr

03/17/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2405 0.00 225.00 35,322.32 Cr

03/18/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2440 4.10 0.00 35,318.22 Cr

03/18/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2440 0.00 120.00 35,438.22 Cr

03/19/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2487 4.87 0.00 35,433.35 Cr

03/19/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2487 0.00 135.00 35,568.35 Cr

03/20/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2493 4.87 0.00 35,563.48 Cr

03/20/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2493 0.00 135.00 35,698.48 Cr

03/21/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2504 1.72 0.00 35,696.76 Cr

03/21/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2504 0.00 45.00 35,741.76 Cr

03/23/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2511 1.72 0.00 35,740.04 Cr



03/23/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2511 0.00 45.00 35,785.04 Cr

03/24/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2520 14.10 0.00 35,770.94 Cr

03/24/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2520 0.00 380.00 36,150.94 Cr

03/25/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2532 6.59 0.00 36,144.35 Cr

03/25/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2532 0.00 180.00 36,324.35 Cr

03/26/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2574 1.72 0.00 36,322.63 Cr

03/26/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2574 0.00 45.00 36,367.63 Cr

03/27/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2606 5.16 0.00 36,362.47 Cr

03/27/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2606 0.00 135.00 36,497.47 Cr

03/28/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2610 14.24 0.00 36,483.23 Cr

03/28/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2610 0.00 375.00 36,858.23 Cr

03/30/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2618 5.16 0.00 36,853.07 Cr

03/30/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2618 0.00 135.00 36,988.07 Cr

03/31/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2654 5.34 0.00 36,982.73 Cr

03/31/2025 Club/Society Sales March 2025  JS SQUARE J2654 0.00 150.00 37,132.73 Cr

04/01/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2658 12.68 0.00 37,120.05 Cr

04/01/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2658 0.00 335.00 37,455.05 Cr

04/02/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2662 2.20 0.00 37,452.85 Cr

04/02/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2662 0.00 60.00 37,512.85 Cr

04/03/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2667 1.72 0.00 37,511.13 Cr

04/03/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2667 0.00 45.00 37,556.13 Cr

04/04/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2670 13.54 0.00 37,542.59 Cr

04/04/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2670 0.00 390.00 37,932.59 Cr

04/04/2025 13063658 Canada Inc.o-a MagikSnap #000020 J2769 875.00 0.00 37,057.59 Cr

04/06/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2673 9.74 0.00 37,047.85 Cr

04/06/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2673 0.00 270.00 37,317.85 Cr

04/07/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2701 3.44 0.00 37,314.41 Cr

04/07/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2701 0.00 90.00 37,404.41 Cr

04/08/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2708 2.20 0.00 37,402.21 Cr

04/08/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2708 0.00 60.00 37,462.21 Cr

04/08/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2711 0.00 30.00 37,492.21 Cr

04/09/2025 Club/Society Sales April 2025  JS SQUARE J2731 5.34 0.00 37,486.87 Cr

